
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.225  36.125  Madison Pede  3158  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
2  9.200  36.375  Hannah Ross  3159  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
3  9.150  36.975  Julia Valten  3160  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
4  9.100  37.025  Michelle Danuski  3263  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
5  9.100  36.575  TIE - Sarah McLaughlin  3157  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
6  9.075  35.150  Madeline Nutt  3104  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Lakettes  
7  9.000  37.100  Jordan Starre  3266  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
8  9.000  35.225  TIE - Madison Arnold  3119  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  LEGS  
9  8.850  35.225  Calista Tylka  3268  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
10  8.825  36.050  Trinity Sullivan  3267  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
11  8.700  35.075  Abigail Harden  3264  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
12  8.650  36.000  Kylie Zabielski  3269  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
13  8.500  34.325  Karissa Kill  3156  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
14  8.400  35.200  Kayla Perez  3265  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.475  37.100  Jordan Starre  3266  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
2  9.475  37.025  TIE - Michelle Danuski  3263  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
3  9.300  36.575  Sarah McLaughlin  3157  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
4  9.150  36.975  Julia Valten  3160  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
5  9.100  36.125  Madison Pede  3158  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
6  9.050  36.000  Kylie Zabielski  3269  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
7  9.050  35.225  TIE - Calista Tylka  3268  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
8  8.950  36.375  Hannah Ross  3159  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
9  8.900  36.050  Trinity Sullivan  3267  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
10  8.750  35.200  Kayla Perez  3265  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
11  8.550  34.325  Karissa Kill  3156  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
12  8.350  35.150  Madeline Nutt  3104  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Lakettes  
13  8.200  35.225  Madison Arnold  3119  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  LEGS  
14  8.100  35.075  Abigail Harden  3264  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.550  37.100  Jordan Starre  3266  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
2  9.475  36.975  Julia Valten  3160  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
3  9.425  36.050  Trinity Sullivan  3267  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
4  9.225  36.000  Kylie Zabielski  3269  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
5  9.200  36.375  Hannah Ross  3159  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
6  9.150  35.075  Abigail Harden  3264  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
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7  9.100  37.025  Michelle Danuski  3263  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
8  9.000  35.225  Madison Arnold  3119  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  LEGS  
9  9.000  35.200  TIE - Kayla Perez  3265  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
10  9.000  35.150  TIE - Madeline Nutt  3104  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Lakettes  
11  8.875  36.575  Sarah McLaughlin  3157  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
12  8.550  36.125  Madison Pede  3158  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
13  8.550  35.225  TIE - Calista Tylka  3268  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
14  8.550  34.325  TIE - Karissa Kill  3156  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  37.025  Michelle Danuski  3263  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
2  9.300  36.575  Sarah McLaughlin  3157  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
3  9.250  36.125  Madison Pede  3158  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
4  9.200  36.975  Julia Valten  3160  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
5  9.125  35.075  Abigail Harden  3264  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
6  9.075  37.100  Jordan Starre  3266  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
7  9.075  36.000  TIE - Kylie Zabielski  3269  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
8  9.050  35.200  Kayla Perez  3265  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
9  9.025  36.375  Hannah Ross  3159  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
10  9.025  35.225  TIE - Madison Arnold  3119  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  LEGS  
11  8.900  36.050  Trinity Sullivan  3267  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
12  8.775  35.225  Calista Tylka  3268  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
13  8.725  35.150  Madeline Nutt  3104  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Lakettes  
14  8.725  34.325  TIE - Karissa Kill  3156  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.100  9.550  Jordan Starre  3266  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
2  37.025  9.475  Michelle Danuski  3263  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
3  36.975  9.475  Julia Valten  3160  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
4  36.575  9.300  Sarah McLaughlin  3157  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
5  36.375  9.200  Hannah Ross  3159  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
6  36.125  9.250  Madison Pede  3158  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  
7  36.050  9.425  Trinity Sullivan  3267  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
8  36.000  9.225  Kylie Zabielski  3269  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
9  35.225  9.050  Calista Tylka  3268  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
10  35.225  9.025  TIE - Madison Arnold  3119  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  LEGS  
11  35.200  9.050  Kayla Perez  3265  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
12  35.150  9.075  Madeline Nutt  3104  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Lakettes  
13  35.075  9.150  Abigail Harden  3264  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  X-Treme  
14  34.325  8.725  Karissa Kill  3156  3  Lvl 3: 11 +  Orchard Park  

 


